Aircraft Operating Cost Report
Raytheon
King Air B200, BE-200
Aircraft Category: 1
Third Quarter 2003 Database
www.aviationresearch.com  •   800-361-2216  •   Email: argus@aviationresearch.com  •   Fax: 513-852-5112
INTERPRETING ARG/US AIRCRAFT OPERATING COSTS
ARG/US aircraft operating cost data is generated quarterly from our proprietary database, which contains “real

Citation S/II, CE-S550
Citation Ultra, CE-560
Citation V, CE-560
Citation VI, CE-650
Citation VII, CE-650
Citation X, CE-750
Citationjet, CE-525
CJ1, CE-525
CJ2, CE-525A
Conquest I, CE-425
Conquest II, CE-441
Corporate Jetliner, CL-601RJ
Diamond IA, MU-300
Dornier DO-328-120
Envoy 3 Executive, DO-328-310
Falcon 100, DA-100
Falcon 2000, DA-2000
Falcon 20-5, DA-20B-731
Falcon 20F, DA-20F
Falcon 50, DA-50
Falcon 50EX, DA-50
Falcon 900, DA-900
Falcon 900C, DA-900B
Falcon 900EX, DA-900EX
G100, 1125
G200
Galaxy

Hawker 1000, BAe 125-1000
Hawker 800A, BAe 125-800
Hawker 800XP, BAe 125-800XP
HS. 125-700
King Air 300, BE-300
King Air 350, BE-350
King Air B100, BE-100
King Air B200, BE-200
King Air B200SE, BE-B200SE
King Air C90, BE-C90
King Air C90A, BE-C90A
King Air C90B, BE-C90B
King Air C90SE, BE-C90SE
King Air E90, BE-E90
King Air F90-1, BE-F90
Learjet 24F, LR-24F
Learjet 25D, LR-25D
Learjet 31A, LR-31A
Learjet 35A, LR-35A
Learjet 45, LR-45
Learjet 55, LR-55
Learjet 55C, LR-55C
Learjet 60, LR-60
Legacy Executive, EMB-135
Legacy Shuttle, EMB-135
Meridian, PA-46-500T